axel

MACHINES OUTILS

CNC 4 AXES VERTICAL BORER

Make_: UMARO

Type : SC27

Year : 2001/ 2018 Retrofit
CNC: FANUC Oi

Specifications :

Turning capacity :
Max swing diameter :
Max turn diameter :
Max Turn height.

Chuck :

Diameter

Max Load.

Chuck Speed (2 ranges)
Main motor power

Rams on cross-rail :
Vertical stroke RH saddle
Vertical stroke LH saddle

Cross-rail :
Vertical stroke

Foot-print + height

Equipped with :

CNC Grinding head to RH saddle
Set of 4 chuck jaws

2650 mm
2600 mm
1900 mm

2500 mm
15T
1-112RPM
75760 kW

760 mm
1200 mm

1600 mm
S5x4.8x4.8m

These specifications are given in good faith and are correct to the best of our knowledge. Details are not binding.
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